:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7778468

Nov 16, 2023 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 243,077 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 374288 - 0.017178466 ETH®
33.76 USD

2 374289 - 0.017171230 ETH®
33.75 USD

3 374290 - 0.017194285 ETH®
33.79 USD

4 374291 - 0.017179831 ETH®
33.77 USD

S 374292 - 0.017200923 ETH®
33.81 USD

6 374293 - 0.017172715 ETH&®
33.75 USD

7 374294 - 0.017194606 ETH®
33.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7778468
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/243077
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374288
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374289
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374290
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374291
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374292
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374293
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374294

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

374295

374296

374297

374299

Validator Id

383773

Amount

- 0.059059192
116.09 USD

- 0.017189186
33.78 USD

- 0.017146653
33.70 USD

- 0.017216437
33.84 USD

- 0.017076522
33.56 USD

- 0.054371244
106.87 USD

- 0.017161407
33.73 USD

- 0.017163687
33.73 USD

- 0.017252206
33.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.041512954
81.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374295
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374296
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374297
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374298
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374299
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374300
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374301
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374302
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/374303
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/383773

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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